
Direction: Oistins To Rock Hall

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31A bus Time Schedule
Oistins To Rock Hall Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 4:30 PM

Tuesday 4:30 PM

Wednesday 4:30 PM

Thursday 4:30 PM

Friday 4:30 PM

Saturday Not Operational

31A bus Info
Direction: Oistins To Rock Hall
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

The 31A bus line (Rock Hall / Silver Sands) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Oistins To Rock Hall: 4:30 PM(2) Rock Hall To Oistins: 6:30 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 31A bus station near you and find out when is the next 31A bus arriving.

31A bus time schedule & line map

Rock Hall / Silver Sands View In Website Mode31A

Silver Sands

St. Christopher's Resource Centre

St Christopher Church

Enterprise Road

Oistins (Terminal)

Thornbury Hill

Foundation

Church Hill (Christ Church)

Lodge Road

Newton

Water Street

Kingsland Montrose

Kingsland-Dg School

Kendal Hill

Sheraton Centre

Sargeant's Village - Jb's

Life Of Barbados

Wildey-Banks Brewery

Wildey-Santation Dept (27)

Factory Avenue

Parkinson Field

Field Road

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31A/513328/1928570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rock%20Hall%20%2F%20Silver%20Sands
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Rock_Hall_Silver_Sands-Barbados-4331-927195-513328-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rock%20Hall%20%2F%20Silver%20Sands


Sjp Polytechnic

Abc Highway-Cbc

Bussa Roundabout

Haggatt Hall-Fergus Bar

Two Mile Hill

Two Mile Hill (Community College)

Government Hill (Bartel)

Springer Memorial

Welches Rd-Gov House

Fairfield Rd-Bridge Rd

Bank Hall Main Road

Bank Hall X Road

Bank Hall, Nazarene Church

Lower Bank Hall Roxy

Tudor Bridge

Spooners Hill - Accom Rd

Lawerence T. Gay School

Green Hill (Bim Factory)

Warrens Polyclinic

Super Centre

Simpson Motors

Redmans Village

Bagatelle

Lucky Horse

Arch Hall

Portvale Factory (Left)

Lancaster (Left)

Orange Hill (Playing Field)

Aa\'s Place

Baywoods

St Silas

Halls Road (H'Way 2a)

Percy King

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31A/513328/1928570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rock%20Hall%20%2F%20Silver%20Sands


Direction: Rock Hall To Oistins

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31A bus Time Schedule
Rock Hall To Oistins Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:30 AM

Tuesday 6:30 AM

Wednesday 6:30 AM

Thursday 6:30 AM

Friday 6:30 AM

Saturday Not Operational

31A bus Info
Direction: Rock Hall To Oistins
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

Rock Dundo

Bakers

Black Bess

Rock Hall (St. Andrew)

Rock Hall (St. Andrew)

Black Bess

Bakers

Halls Road (H'Way 2a)

Orange Hill (Playing Field)

Lancaster (Left)

Portvale Factory

St Thomas Church

Arch Hall

Lucky Horse

Bagatelle

Redmans Village

Simpson Motors

Super Centre

Warrens Polyclinic

Green Hill (Bim Factory)

Spooner Hill (School)

Lawerence T. Gay School

Tudor Bridge

Lower Bank Hall Roxy

Bank Hall, Nazarene Church

Bank Hall X Road

Bank Hall Main Road

Hindsbury Rd - Bwu

Hindsbury Rd-Globe

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31A/513328/1928569/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rock%20Hall%20%2F%20Silver%20Sands
https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31A/513328/1928569/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rock%20Hall%20%2F%20Silver%20Sands


31A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

Tweedside Rd-Esso

Fairfield Rd-Bridge Rd

Welches Rd-Gov House

Springer Memorial

Government Hill (Bartel)

Two Mile Hill (Community College)

Two Mile Hill

Bussa Roundabout

Parkinson School

Sjp Polytechnic

Factory Avenue

Wildey-Santation Dept (27)

Upton (Carters General Store)

Life Of Barbados

Sargeant's Village - Jb's

Sheraton Centre

Hinds Transport

Deighton Griffith

Kingsland Montrose

Water Street

Lodge Road

Newton

Foundation

Thornbury Hill

Oistins (Terminal)

Enterprise Road

Enterprise B

St Christopher Church

St. Christopher's Resource Centre

Silver Sands

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31A/513328/1928570/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513328&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Rock%20Hall%20%2F%20Silver%20Sands


subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Barbados.
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